
LOTS 8 & 9 SHADOW WOOD S/D UNIT 

756-1532, 833-294, 922-2610, 975

CROENNE DAVID/CROENNE MICHELLE
141 SE LOXLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-6S-17-09784-109

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

27617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/27/2020 JB 10.02 37,020 61,750 1,820 35,200

STANDARD
3

48,716
16,800
96,950

102,536
29,198
73,338

13 HX HB VX 73,338
0

162,466
0

162,466

1373/0124 11/21/2018 WD Q I 01 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH R & RICHARD A

DAVID & MICHELLE CR

0975/1065 2/20/2003 WD Q I 03 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIM A KOHL

DEBORAH R & RICHARD
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10890 M H 125 03/14/1996

2020HX Base Yr

187 SE LOXLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,980 102.5100 61.51 121,790 2020 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 48,716

1,980 1,980 48,716

BAS= W66 S30 E66 N30$.

BAS

66

30

66

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 17,600

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 17,600

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,820

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 61,750


